19.-21.05.2023

24rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - SD

Page 1

Event-No. 10
100m Butterfly Men

Heat1 (14:06)

Lane Name

Nikolaj Holst Gregersen
Elis Ekstrom

Kristian Johnsen Andersen
Oliver Sge

Mats Mikolaiczyk

Gustav Egeberg

Heat 2 (14:08)
Julius Rudolph
Valentin Uhlig
Nikolai Elgaard
Lucas Bergman
Oliver Ogstrup
Julian Inatsu
Emil Asger Mgller
Albin Forsberg
Anton Bruhn
Moritz Voigt

Heat 3 (14:10)

Johannes Grud Olsen
Mantas D. Ilcus

Mikkel Sgjdis Svendsen
Mika Finn Gante

Malte Lyth

Anton Rosendahl
Samuel Hauptmeier
Harald Nielsen

Mathias Juel Pedersen

Heat 4 (14:12)

John Leander Streichert
Benjamin Brase

Conrad Johansen
Joakim Kristensen
Simon Siljekvist

Algot Augustsson Spets
Magnus Rantzau Vejvad
Ian Fischler

Max Rauchfuf

Denis Filiz

Heat5 (14:14)

Oliver Munck Sommer
Noah Junior Grene
Benjamin Krohn Markussen
Mathias Mgller Madsen
Clemens Hartung
Martin Lof

Gustav Skantz
Frederik Billesg Beck
Luca Mitrenga

Jan Henrik Hollger
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2008
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2008
2008
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2008
2008
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2008
2008
2008
2008
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2008
2008
2008

NOC Team

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)
DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub

GER SVV Plauen (TW)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE SK Triton

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
GER SV Neptun Kiel

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)
GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

DEN Swim Team Neptun

DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub
DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)
GER SC Potsdam

GER SGS Langenhagen (TRH)
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal

DEN Frem Odense

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Neptun Kiel

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

DEN Swim Team Neptun

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Farum Svgmmekiub

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER SC DHfK Leipzig

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)
SWE Jérfalla Simsallskap (TJB)
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

Entry Time

1:23.49
1:21.48
1:22.92
1:41.51

1:21.04
1:17.32
1:15.66
1:11.14
1:02.28
1:05.91
1:12.97
1:16.63
1:20.80
1:21.42

1:49.72
1:23.89
1:20.49
1:21.78
1:27.35

1:13.50
1:11.37
1:10.48
1:09.85
1:08.01
1:09.84
1:09.96
1:11.05
1:13.25
1:18.67

1:06.85
1:06.08
1:04.99
1:04.06
1:02.51
1:03.25
1:04.97
1:05.27
1:06.12
1:06.87

14:06
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Continue Event-No. 10 (100m Butterfly Men)

Heat 6 (14:16)

Lane Name

Pirmin KreiBBig
Sebastian Groth
Albin Hedwall
David German
Alexander Krupinski
Erik Blomqvist
Frode Lingke
Till Fischer
Anton Sukhanov
Ole Heuer

t7 (14:18)

Oskar Terasa

Villiam K. Carstensen
Marcus Berg

Julius Dollner
Hjalmar Pettersson
Maximilian Schmidt
Tom Hirschelmann
Kjell Mikolaiczyk

8 (14:20)

Didrik Bronjemark
Jonas Hamm

Oskar Heje Lind-Holm
Rasmus Thy

Lasse Knudsgaard
Marcel Leontyev

Leo Woyscheszik
Mathias Lath Andersen
Jonas Cheuk Lam Tse
Phillip Thomsen

t9 (14:22)
Roope Kaar

Kristoffer Thaulow
Sebastian Dominik Besdo
Frederik Rantzau Vejvad
Roope Koskela

Erik Hauge Sgrensen
Christian Pedersen
Frederik Mghring Madsen
Simon Gaarde

Jonas Grasmeyer

t10 (14:23)

Jakob Kristensen
Alexander Mogensen
Ville Suojasto

Luis Rauner

Zach Widstrand
Emanuele Holm Ciampi
Joschua Misch

Marcus Ngrtoft

Knut Goris

Manuel Jaenicke-RoBler

Heat 11 (14:25)

Emil Alsered Fadllman
Carl Omberg
Ludwig Skantz
Kristian @lgaard
Jonas Mathiasen
Jack Sjoberg

Elijas Eriksson
Marius Danielsen
Philipp Wallenhorst
Finn Beckmann
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2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005

2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006

NOC Team

GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
SWE Osby Simsallskap

GER AWV 09 (TH)

GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

GER TSV RW Niebilll

GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub
GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Nordhausen 90

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

SWE Osby Simsallskap

GER SV Wiking Kiel

DEN Farum Svgmmekiub

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

GER SC DHfK Leipzig

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

FIN Raision Urheilijat

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
FIN Raision Urheilijat

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
GER PSV Schwerin

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

FIN Raision Urheilijat

GER SG HT16 Hamburg (TH)

SWE SK Triton

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)
DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap (TJB)
DEN Holbaek Svgmme Klub

GER SGS Langenhagen (TRH)
GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 (TW)

Entry Time
1:27.63
1:24.97
1:26.70
1:31.08
1:18.86
1:13.72
1:11.11
1:11.41
1:16.95
1:21.45

1:18.62
1:16.78
1:15.63
1:14.63
1:15.44
1:15.91
1:18.18
1:24.03

1:10.41
1:07.96
1:07.55
1:06.14
1:05.67
1:05.90
1:06.86
1:07.73
1:10.09
1:11.74

1:04.15
1:01.97
1:01.10
1:00.29

59.35

59.97
1:00.75
1:01.52
1:02.76
1:05.51

1:09.89
1:09.55
1:08.76
1:08.03
1:06.87
1:07.96
1:08.40
1:08.88
1:09.69
1:10.82

1:05.55
1:03.81
1:03.51
1:03.12
1:02.77
1:02.83
1:03.24
1:03.81
1:05.10
1:06.00
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Continue Event-No. 10 (100m Butterfly Men)

Heat 12 (14:26)

Lane Name

Kasperi Heikkinen
Mattis Nielsen

Oscar Hgck Just
Calvin Konge Neess
Ferdinand Doring
Christian Rennefahrt
Aaro Tornstrom
Tobias Wemmelund
Tobias Staghgj Andersen
Alexander Drachmann

t13 (14:28)
Nicolas Duvander
Matti Andersen
Mikkel Holme Madsen
Emil Togsverd

Boris Minkovski
Vincent Kay

Christian Damborg Thomsen
Risto Kallstrom

Finn Kochmann

Noah Lester

t14 (14:29)
Rafael Janssen
Soren Scherf
Dennis Fender

Jan Karpenstein
Abdelrahman Agour
Erik Dallmann
Jonas Penning
Jakob Heeb

t15 (14:31)
Finn Bergmann
Ayk Broszeit
Tobias Zimmermann
Louis RoBler

Olle Pettersson
Lenny Paul
Jonathan Besdo
Nick Nather

Bilal Mustefa
Lucas Gyllenskiold

t16 (14:33)
Tobias Bostrom
Mats Rehn

Peter Weigelt
Christian Eiermann
Anders Mose
Mikkel Mglgaard
Lukas Nielsen
Elias Lyth
Alexander Trommer
John Zetterqvist

Heat 17 (14:34)
Jonas Kjeer

Daniel Jensen

Lars Reber Knudsen
Frans Johannessen
Elias Noe

Jakob Mose
Frederik Jgrgensen
Frederik Veng Elling
Bartosz Krawczak
Gregor Schmidt
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1989
2001
2002
1997
1994
1999
2001

2003
2004
2000
2004
2004
2004
2002
2000
2004
2004

2002
2002
2002
2001
2004
2003
1998
2004
2004
2004

2003
2001
2003
1992
2004
2000
2003
2003
1986
1997

NOC Team

FIN Raision Urheilijat
GER TSV RW Niebdill

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
DEN Holbaek Svgmme Klub
GER Saalfelder SV

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
FIN Raision Urheilijat

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
FIN Cetus Espoo

DEN Holbaek Svgmme Klub
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
FIN Cetus Espoo

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

GER AWV 09 (TH)

GER Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
GER Preetzer TSV

GER Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
GER Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
GER SV Nordhausen 90

GER SV Hesel (TH)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

SWE Eskilstuna Simklubb

GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)

SWE SK Triton

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

GER TSV RW Niebiill

SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap (TJB)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Holbaek Svgmme Klub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmekiub
POL FALA Nieporet

GER SVV Plauen (TW)

Entry Time
1:02.37
1:01.89
1:00.94
1:00.64
1:00.33
1:00.47
1:00.72
1:01.83
1:02.05
1:02.62

59.15
58.38
57.51
56.45
55.17
55.67
57.16
57.88
59.12
59.91

1:15.77
1:12.54
1:09.06
1:08.09
1:09.00
1:10.19
1:14.00
1:17.81

1:07.31
1:05.49
1:04.73
1:04.19
1:03.62
1:04.07
1:04.28
1:05.24
1:06.48
1:07.58

1:03.03
1:02.54
1:01.83
1:00.78
1:00.27
1:00.38
1:01.81
1:02.09
1:02.73
1:03.46

59.04
58.24
57.97
55.20
53.64
54.71
57.31
58.23
59.00
59.28
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